Race Date
September 23, 2021

Place Score Bib No

2021 Rocori XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 4203
2 2 4095
3 3 4977
4 4 4978
5 5 4872
6 6 4858
7 7 4860
8 8 4975
9 9 4221

10 10 4979

11 11 4200

12 12 4739

13 13 4747

14 14 4690

15 15 4853

16 16 4776

17 17 499

18 (<5) 4948

19 18 4741

20 19 4761

21 20 4135

22 21 4997

23 22 4510

24 23 4868

25 24 4985

26 25 4766

27 26 4662

28 27 4919

20 28 4743

30 29 4562

31 30 4549

32 31 4502

33 32 4499

34 33 4520

35 34 4519

36 35 4094

37 (<5) 4944

38 36 4666

39 37 4226

40 38 4714

41 39 4893

42 40 4890

43 41 4701

44 42 4663

45 43 4674

46 44 4506

47 45 4917

48 46 4521

Aleah Miller
Emma Ecker
Erin Eilers
Lauren Eilers
Laina Viere

Elise Hofer

Ava Larsen

Nina Dawson
Jaelyn Miller
Madi Engstrom
Brynn Kosters
Ella Cole

Lauren Heneman
Ayla Anez

Selma Dingmann
Carlie Sheldon
Hannah Quinn
Stella Rusch
Ava Dunnigan
Alicia Maddux
Giselle Jahner
Sophia Quinn
Olivia Minear
Audrey Parks
Lyndi Koosman
Anna Nelson
Alice Bauroth
Brooke Verkinnes
Ella Grafstrom
MaKenna Sjoberg
Kendyl Izzo
Halle Jensen
Imari Herrmann
Jocie Wheeler
Samantha Techel
Brynn Cross
Hailey Peltz
Keeley Eichhorn
Bobbi Nichols
Grace Wamre
Amelia Reker
Faith Bogle
Aliza Kresha

Liv Berger
Morgan Reeder
Mariah Klippenes
Kiley Swenson
Keily Wheeler
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Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Team
Alexandria
Alexandria
Willmar
Willmar
Rocori
Rocori
Rocori
Willmar
Alexandria
Willmar
Alexandria
Moorhead
Moorhead
Little Falls
Rocori
Moorhead
Willmar
St Cloud Tech
Moorhead
Moorhead
Alexandria
Willmar
Annandale
Rocori
Willmar
Moorhead
Fargo South
St Cloud Apollo
Moorhead
Cambridge-lsanti
Cambridge-lsanti
Annandale
Annandale
Annandale
Annandale
Alexandria
St Cloud Tech
Fargo South
Alexandria
Little Falls
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Little Falls
Fargo South
Fargo South
Annandale
St Cloud Apollo
Annandale

1

Time
19:07.8
19:19.1
19:38.6
19:38.6
19:39.6
19:40.0
19:41.2
20:17.4
20:22.5
20:23.2
20:23.4
20:30.6
20:34.2
20:37.5
20:39.4
20:46.7
20:48.9
20:50.0
20:57.6
20:57.9
21:07.1
21:10.5
21:17.4
21:21.6
21:28.1
21:31.3
21:31.4
21:42.4
21:43.4
21:49.4
22:09.6
22:12.2
22:26.0
22:27.1
22:28.0
22:34.2
22:42.3
22:46.6
22:49.6
22:56.1
22:56.9
23:00.7
23:02.4
23:11.5
23:14.6
23:28.9
23:31.7
23:38.1

09/23/2021 05:20:23

Pace

3:50/K
3:52/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
4:03/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:12/K
4:12/K
4:13/K
4:14/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:20/K
4:21/K
4:22/K
4:26/K
4:26/K
4:29/K
4:29/K
4:30/K
4:31/K
4:32/K
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:35/K
4:35/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:38/K
4:39/K
4:42/K
4:42/K
4:44/K




Race Date
September 23, 2021

2021 Rocori XC Invite

Place Score Bib No Name
49 47 4915 Cecilia McNair
50 48 4711 Avery Smieja
51 49 4553 Molly Larson
52 50 4894 Elka Sowada
53 51 4869 Jasmine Sieben
54 52 4912 Sophie Hebert
55 53 4712 Valerie Tenold
56 54 4560 Jada Schafer
57 55 4677 Kathryn Sticka
58 56 4675 Ella Roehl
59 57 4673 Lindsey Reeder
60 (>7) 4679 Savannah Wuitschick
61 58 4561 Athena Schoen
62 (<5) 4938 Hannah Calabro
63 59 4920 Lily Weitzel
64 60 4892 Rosa Mazacek
65 61 4891 Chantelle Dickerson

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Team
St Cloud Apollo
Little Falls
Cambridge-lsanti
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Rocori
St Cloud Apollo
Little Falls
Cambridge-lsanti
Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo South
Cambridge-lsanti
St Cloud Tech
St Cloud Apollo
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Sauk Rapids-Rice

09/23/2021 05:20:24



2021 Rocori XC Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 23, 2021

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Willmar Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 42 Average Time: 20:09.4
1 4977 Erin Eilers 3 3 19:38.6 19:38.6 0:00.0
2 4978 Lauren Eilers 4 7 19:38.6 39:17.2 0:00.0
3 4975 Nina Dawson 8 15 20:17.4 59:34.6 0:38.8
4 4979 Madi Engstrom 10 25 20:23.2  1:19:57.8 0:44.6
5 4996 Hannah Quinn 17 42 20:48.9  1:40:46.7 1:10.3
6 4997 Sophia Quinn (21) (63) 21:10.5 2:01:57.2 1:31.9
7 4985 Lyndi Koosman (24) (87) 21:28.1 2:23:25.3 1:49.5
Team - Alexandria Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 20:04.0
1 4203 Aleah Miller 1 1 19:07.8 19:07.8 0:00.0
2 4095 Emma Ecker 2 3 19:19.1 38:26.9 0:11.3
3 4221 Jaelyn Miller 9 12 20:22.5 58:49.4 1:14.7
4 4200 Brynn Kosters 11 23 20:23.4  1:19:12.8 1:15.6
5 4135 Giselle Jahner 20 43 21:07.1  1:40:19.9 1:59.3
6 4094 Brynn Cross (35) (78) 22:34.2  2:02:54.1 3:26.4
7 4226 Bobbi Nichols (37) (115) 22:49.6  2:25:43.7 3:41.8
Team - Rocori Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 20:12.4
1 4872 Laina Viere 5 5 19:39.6 19:39.6 0:00.0
2 4858 Elise Hofer 6 11 19:40.0 39:19.6 0:00.4
3 4860 Ava lLarsen 7 18 19:41.2 59:00.8 0:01.6
4 4853 Selma Dingmann 15 33 20:39.4  1:19:40.2 0:59.8
5 4868 Audrey Parks 23 56 21:21.6  1:41:01.8 1:42.0
6 4869 Jasmine Sieben (51) (107) 24:34.7  2:05:36.5 4:55.1
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 20:45.4
1 4739 EllaCole 12 12 20:30.6 20:30.6 0:00.0
2 4747 Lauren Heneman 13 25 20:34.2 41:04.8 0:03.6
3 4776 Carlie Sheldon 16 41 20:46.7  1:01:51.5 0:16.1
4 4741 Ava Dunnigan 18 59 20:57.6  1:22:49.1 0:27.0
5 4761 Alicia Maddux 19 78 20:57.9  1:43:47.0 0:27.3
6 4766 Anna Nelson (25) (103) 21:31.3  2:05:18.3 1:00.7
7 4743 Ella Grafstrom (28) (131) 21:43.4  2:27:01.7 1:12.8
Team - Annandale Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 152 Average Time: 22:10.2
Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 09/23/2021 05:20:32



2021 Rocori XC Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 23, 2021

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Annandale Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 152 Average Time: 22:10.2
1 4510 Olivia Minear 22 22 21:17.4 21:17.4 0:00.0
2 4502 Halle Jensen 31 53 22:12.2 43:29.6 0:54.8
3 4499 Imari Herrmann 32 85 22:26.0 1:05:55.6 1:08.6
4 4520 Jocie Wheeler 33 118 22:27.1  1:28:22.7 1:09.7
5 4519 Samantha Techel 34 152 22:28.0 1:50:50.7 1:10.6
6 4506 Mariah Klippenes (44) (196) 23:28.9 2:14:19.6 2:11.5
7 4521 Keily Wheeler (46) (242) 23:38.1  2:37:57.7 2:20.7
Team - Little Falls Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 194 Average Time: 23:01.6
1 4690 Ayla Anez 14 14 20:37.5 20:37.5 0:00.0
2 4714 Grace Wamre 38 52 22:56.1 43:33.6 2:18.6
3 4701 Aliza Kresha 41 93 23:02.4  1:06:36.0 2:24.9
4 4711 Avery Smieja 48 141 23:49.4  1:30:25.4 3:11.9
5 4712 Valerie Tenold 53 194 24:42.4  1:55:07.8 4:04.9
Team - Fargo South Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 202 Average Time: 23:08.5
1 4662 Alice Bauroth 26 26 21:31.4 21:31.4 0:00.0
2 4666 Keeley Eichhorn 36 62 22:46.6 44:18.0 1:15.2
3 4663 Liv Berger 42 104 23:11.5 1:07:29.5 1:40.1
4 4674 Morgan Reeder 43 147 23:14.6  1:30:44.1 1:43.2
5 4677 Kathryn Sticka 55 202 24:58.1 1:55:42.2 3:26.7
6 4675 EllaRoehl (56) (258) 25:04.4  2:20:46.6 3:33.0
7 4673 Lindsey Reeder (57) (315) 25:05.9 2:45:52.5 3:34.5
8 4679 Savannah Wuitschick More Than 7 25:25.0 3:11:17.5 3:53.6
Team - Cambridge-Isanti Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 220 Average Time: 23:40.5
1 4562 MaKenna Sjoberg 29 29 21:49.4 21:49.4 0:00.0
2 4549 Kendyl Izzo 30 59 22:09.6 43:59.0 0:20.2
3 4553 Molly Larson 49 108 24:08.4  1:08:07.4 2:19.0
4 4560 Jada Schafer 54 162 24:47.8  1:32:55.2 2:58.4
5 4561 Athena Schoen 58 220 25:27.1  1:58:22.3 3:37.7
Team - St Cloud Apollo Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 230 Average Time: 24:00.1
1 4919 Brooke Verkinnes 27 27 21:42.4 21:42.4 0:00.0
2 4917 Kiley Swenson 45 72 23:31.7 45:14.1 1:49.3
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Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite
September 23, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St Cloud Apollo Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 230 Average Time: 24:00.1
3 4915 Cecilia McNair 47 119 23:39.3  1:08:53.4 1:56.9
4 4912 Sophie Hebert 52 171 24:34.7 1:33:28.1 2:52.3
5 4920 Lily Weitzel 59 230 26:32.1  2:00:00.2 4:49.7
Team - Sauk Rapids-Rice Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 250 Average Time: 26:12.8
1 4893 Amelia Reker 39 39 22:56.9 22:56.9 0:00.0
2 4890 Faith Bogle 40 79 23:00.7 45:57.6 0:03.8
3 4894 Elka Sowada 50 129 24:17.3  1:10:14.9 1:20.4
4 4892 Rosa Mazacek 60 189 27:07.0 1:37:21.9 4:10.1
5 4891 Chantelle Dickerson 61 250 33:41.7 2:11:03.6  10:44.8
Team - St Cloud Tech Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 4948 Stella Rusch Less Than 5 20:50.0 20:50.0 0:00.0
2 4944 Hailey Peltz Less Than 5 22:42.3 43:32.3 1:52.3
3 4938 Hannah Calabro Less Than 5 26:13.8  1:09:46.1 5:23.8
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